
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44106473

Data publicarii	27.09.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 232,76 RON - 232,76 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP ILUM FIPAD. 2x36W IP65 FARA BALAST include TV de 0.25 lei 1140 Buc 3 42.3 126.9 24.111 2 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm L.RECE - INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1014 Buc 6 11.36 68.16 12.9504 3 BEC NORMAL 60W 230V CLAR E27 Buc 10 1.04 10.4 1.976 4 TUB FLUORESCENT 36W Philips TL-D 865 13968 Buc 5 5.46 27.3 5.187
